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                            HS Tie Down Roping                               
   1. () David Morris/                                 Time =                
   2. () Wyatt Santigo/HS                              Time =                
   3. () Kimberlee Davis/HS                            Time =                
   4. () Bronc McGhee/                                 Time =                
   5. () Finn Bailey/                                  Time =                
                           JR Breakaway Roping                               
   1. () Jack Harrison/Jr                              Time =                
   2. () Hank Bailey/                                  Time =                
                           Sr Breakaway Roping                               
   1. () Branley Whitehead/                            Time =                
   2. () Brantley Edwards/                             Time =                
   3. () Finn Bailey/                                  Time =                
   4. () Bentley Edwards/                              Time =                
   5. () Ginsie Dewitt/                                Time =                
   6. () Mamie Hayes/                                  Time =                
                           HS Breakaway Roping                               
   1. () Brooke Scharnow/                              Time =                
   2. () Autumn Smith/                                 Time =                
   3. () Daisy Self/                                   Time =                
   4. () Ella Smith/                                   Time =                
   5. () Kimberlee Davis/HS                            Time =                
   6. () Eva Johnson/                                  Time =                
   7. () Harlee Self/                                  Time =                
   8. () Kealee Sipes/                                 Time =                
                          HS Breakaway - HS Boys                             
   1. () Wyatt Santigo/HS                              Time =                
   2. () David Morris/                                 Time =                
   3. () Bronc McGhee/                                 Time =                
                    All Divisions Team Roping - Header                       
   1. () Eva Johnson/                                  Time =                
   2. () Bronc McGhee/                                 Time =                
   3. () Wyatt Santigo/HS                              Time =                
                    All Divisions Team Roping - Heeler                       
   1. () Kimberlee Davis/HS                            Time =                
   2. () David Morris/                                 Time =                
                       Peewee Mutton Mutton Busting                          
   1. () Karsley Jo Layton/                            Time =                
                      Leadline Mutton Mutton Busting                         
   1. () Ashton Callahan/                              Time =                
   2. () Gunner Beall/                                 Time =                
   3. () Grayson Beall/                                Time =                
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                        PeeWee - Leadline Barrels                            
   1. () Grayson Santiago/                             Time =                
   2. () Raybun Smith/                                 Time =                
   3. () Preston Smith/                                Time =                
   4. () Willow Brewer/                                Time =                
   5. () Tinsley Whitehead/                            Time =                
   6. () Tate Cravey/                                  Time =                
   7. () Remington Johns/                              Time =                
   8. () Kora Brown/                                   Time =                
   9. () Ashton Callahan/                              Time =                
                              PeeWee Barrels                                 
   1. () Logan Simmons/                                Time =                
   2. () Hadley Wilson/                                Time =                
   3. () McKenley Hall/                                Time =                
   4. () Karsley Jo Layton/                            Time =                
                                JR Barrels                                   
   1. () Jenna Claire Harrison/                        Time =                
   2. () Everly Stroupe/                               Time =                
   3. () Natalie Beall/                                Time =                
   4. () Remy Griffin/                                 Time =                
   5. () Braelyn Royal/                                Time =                
   6. () Jack Harrison/Jr                              Time =                
   7. () Hayes Cecil/                                  Time =                
   8. () Madalyn Cantey/                               Time =                
                                Sr Barrels                                   
   1. () Branley Whitehead/                            Time =                
   2. () Ginsie Dewitt/                                Time =                
   3. () Gracie Hicks/                                 Time =                
   4. () Bentley Edwards/                              Time =                
   5. () Sophie Self/                                  Time =                
   6. () Kase Crosby/                                  Time =                
   7. () Brooklynn Bachari/                            Time =                
   8. () Ally Williams/                                Time =                
   9. () Brantley Edwards/                             Time =                
  10. () Carson Clemons/                               Time =                
  11. () Ellie Cantey/                                 Time =                
  12. () Mamie Hayes/                                  Time =                
                                HS Barrels                                   
   1. () Angela Costanzo/                              Time =                
   2. () Hayden Schiff/                                Time =                
   3. () Autumn Smith/                                 Time =                
   4. () Lindsey Avent/                                Time =                
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   5. () Geni Williams/                                Time =                
   6. () Harlee Self/                                  Time =                
   7. () Whitley Williams/                             Time =                
   8. () Gracie Holland/                               Time =                
   9. () Daisy Self/                                   Time =                
  10. () Eva Johnson/                                  Time =                
  11. () Baylee Hudgins/                               Time =                
  12. () Kristen Anderson/                             Time =                
  13. () LJ Nettles/                                   Time =                
  14. () Kelsea Croft/                                 Time =                
  15. () Kealee Sipes/                                 Time =                
  16. () Kimberlee Davis/HS                            Time =                
  17. () Ella Smith/                                   Time =                
                               Exb Barrels                                   
   1. () Baylee Scharnow/                              Time =                
   2. () Harper Brewer/                                Time =                
   3. () Ruby Hendley/Exh                              Time =                
                      PeeWee - Leadline Dummy Roping                         
   1. () Kora Brown/                                   Score =               
   2. () Harley Tanner/                                Score =               
                           PeeWee Dummy Roping                               
   1. () Logan Simmons/                                Score =               
   2. () Denton Hall/                                  Score =               
   3. () McKenley Hall/                                Score =               
                             JR Dummy Roping                                 
   1. () Hayes Cecil/                                  Score =               
   2. () Everly Stroupe/                               Score =               
   3. () Jenna Claire Harrison/                        Score =               
   4. () Nolen Brown/Junior                            Score =               
   5. () Trinity Holland/                              Score =               
                         Sr Mounted Dummy Roping                             
   1. () Grayson Young/                                Score =               
   2. () Kase Crosby/                                  Score =               
   3. () Hayes Cecil/                                  Score =               
   4. () Wyatt DeWitt/                                 Score =               
   5. () Brantley Edwards/                             Score =               
   6. () Baylee Scharnow/                              Score =               
   7. () Sophie Self/                                  Score =               
                         Exb Mounted Dummy Roping                            
   1. () Harper Brewer/                                Score =               
                         PeeWee - Leadline Poles                             
   1. () Remington Johns/                              Time =                
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   2. () Ashton Callahan/                              Time =                
   3. () Kora Brown/                                   Time =                
   4. () Tinsley Whitehead/                            Time =                
   5. () Willow Brewer/                                Time =                
                               PeeWee Poles                                  
   1. () Hadley Wilson/                                Time =                
   2. () McKenley Hall/                                Time =                
   3. () Logan Simmons/                                Time =                
                                 JR Poles                                    
   1. () Madalyn Cantey/                               Time =                
   2. () Remy Griffin/                                 Time =                
   3. () Braelyn Royal/                                Time =                
   4. () Everly Stroupe/                               Time =                
   5. () Hayes Cecil/                                  Time =                
   6. () Jenna Claire Harrison/                        Time =                
                                 Sr Poles                                    
   1. () Gracie Hicks/                                 Time =                
   2. () Branley Whitehead/                            Time =                
   3. () Sophie Self/                                  Time =                
   4. () Brooklynn Bachari/                            Time =                
   5. () Brantley Edwards/                             Time =                
   6. () Ally Williams/                                Time =                
   7. () Bentley Edwards/                              Time =                
   8. () Kase Crosby/                                  Time =                
   9. () Baylee Scharnow/                              Time =                
  10. () Ellie Cantey/                                 Time =                
  11. () Carson Clemons/                               Time =                
  12. () Ginsie Dewitt/                                Time =                
                                 HS Poles                                    
   1. () Baylee Hudgins/                               Time =                
   2. () Hayden Schiff/                                Time =                
   3. () Kristen Anderson/                             Time =                
   4. () Kelsea Croft/                                 Time =                
   5. () Daisy Self/                                   Time =                
   6. () Ella Smith/                                   Time =                
   7. () Lindsey Avent/                                Time =                
   8. () Whitley Williams/                             Time =                
   9. () Gracie Holland/                               Time =                
  10. () Brooke Scharnow/                              Time =                
  11. () Kealee Sipes/                                 Time =                
  12. () LJ Nettles/                                   Time =                
  13. () Eva Johnson/                                  Time =                
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  14. () Geni Williams/                                Time =                
  15. () Autumn Smith/                                 Time =                
  16. () Kimberlee Davis/HS                            Time =                
  17. () Angela Costanzo/                              Time =                
                                Exb Poles                                    
   1. () Harper Brewer/                                Time =                
   2. () Ruby Hendley/Exh                              Time =                
                    PeeWee - Leadline Goat Ribbon Pull                       
   1. () Ashton Callahan/                              Time =                
   2. () Liza Jo Cecil/                                Time =                
   3. () Kora Brown/                                   Time =                
   4. () Raybun Smith/                                 Time =                
   5. () Gunner Beall/                                 Time =                
   6. () Tinsley Whitehead/                            Time =                
   7. () Preston Smith/                                Time =                
   8. () Remington Johns/                              Time =                
   9. () Tate Cravey/                                  Time =                
  10. () Willow Brewer/                                Time =                
  11. () Whitley Young/Permit                          Time =                
  12. () Grayson Beall/                                Time =                
                         PeeWee Goat Ribbon Pull                             
   1. () Karsley Jo Layton/                            Time =                
   2. () Hadley Wilson/                                Time =                
   3. () Denton Hall/                                  Time =                
   4. () McKenley Hall/                                Time =                
   5. () Logan Simmons/                                Time =                
                           JR Goat Ribbon Pull                               
   1. () Remy Griffin/                                 Time =                
   2. () Jenna Claire Harrison/                        Time =                
   3. () Madalyn Cantey/                               Time =                
   4. () Cope Wetherington/                            Time =                
   5. () Natalie Beall/                                Time =                
   6. () Hank Bailey/                                  Time =                
   7. () Hayes Cecil/                                  Time =                
                              JR Goat Tying                                  
   1. () Nolen Brown/Junior                            Time =                
   2. () Jack Harrison/Jr                              Time =                
   3. () Hank Bailey/                                  Time =                
   4. () Grayson Young/                                Time =                
   5. () Everly Stroupe/                               Time =                
                              Sr Goat Tying                                  
   1. () Ginsie Dewitt/                                Time =                
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   2. () Bentley Edwards/                              Time =                
   3. () Mamie Hayes/                                  Time =                
   4. () Brantley Edwards/                             Time =                
   5. () Branley Whitehead/                            Time =                
   6. () Sophie Self/                                  Time =                
   7. () Wyatt DeWitt/                                 Time =                
   8. () Brooklynn Bachari/                            Time =                
   9. () Kase Crosby/                                  Time =                
  10. () Baylee Scharnow/                              Time =                
  11. () Finn Bailey/                                  Time =                
                              HS Goat Tying                                  
   1. () Eva Johnson/                                  Time =                
   2. () Autumn Smith/                                 Time =                
   3. () Harlee Self/                                  Time =                
   4. () Kimberlee Davis/HS                            Time =                
   5. () Kristen Anderson/                             Time =                
   6. () Brooke Scharnow/                              Time =                
   7. () Ella Smith/                                   Time =                
   8. () Kealee Sipes/                                 Time =                
   9. () Hayden Schiff/                                Time =                
  10. () Daisy Self/                                   Time =                
                              Exb Goat Tying                                 
   1. () Harper Brewer/                                Time =                
   2. () Ruby Hendley/Exh                              Time =                
                             JR Chute Dogging                                
   1. () Cope Wetherington/                            Time =                
   2. () Nolen Brown/Junior                            Time =                
   3. () Grayson Young/                                Time =                
   4. () Jack Harrison/Jr                              Time =                
                             Sr Chute Dogging                                
   1. () Bentley Edwards/                              Time =                
   2. () Noah Holland/Senior                           Time =                
                         HS Chute Dogging - Girls                            
   1. () Eva Johnson/                                  Time =                
   2. () Gracie Holland/                               Time =                
   3. () Lindsey Avent/                                Time =                
   4. () Autumn Smith/                                 Time =                
                         HS Chute Dogging - Boys                             
   1. () Bronc McGhee/                                 Time =                
   2. () Wyatt Santigo/HS                              Time =                
                              Sr Bulls Bulls                                 
   1. () Noah Holland/Senior                           Score =               
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   2. () Caleb Nix/Senior                              Score =               
                              HS Bulls Bulls                                 
   1. () Hunter Simmons/                               Score =               
   2. () Clay Allen/                                   Score =               
   3. () Lindsey Avent/                                Score =               
   4. () Sean Moser/                                   Score =               
   5. () Gracie Holland/                               Score =               
                       All Division - Broncs Broncs                          
   1. () Noah Holland/Senior                           Score =               
   2. () Jack Harrison/Jr                              Score =               
   3. () Nolen Brown/Junior                            Score =               
   4. () Wyatt Santigo/HS                              Score =               
   5. () Caleb Nix/Senior                              Score =               
                             JR Jr/Sr Heeling                                
   1. () Bentley Edwards/                              Time =                
   2. () Finn Bailey/                                  Time =                
   3. () Jack Harrison/Jr                              Time =                
   4. () Noah Holland/Senior                           Time =                


